	21-2001
FORM PTO-1695 F (Rev. €-73) OMB No: 0001-0011 (exp. 4/04)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC)kt. 90094FWC Patent and Tradomark Offic
Tab settings $\rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow \checkmark$ \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark	
	643938 Ached original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):
Isaac TARSHANSKY	Name: Yermiyahu NEGRI
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
X Assignment Merger	Street Address: 4 Recanati Street
Security Agreement Change of Name	Tel Aviv 60/04 ISPART
Other	Tel Aviv 69494, ISRAEL City: State: ZIP:
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: <u>DENNISON, SCHEINER, SCHULTZ & WAKEMAN</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	CREDIT CARD Form
	X Enclosed PTO-2038 (IF NECESSARY)
	\mathbf{X} Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1745 Jefferson Davis Highway	8. Deposit account number:
	04-0753
City: Arlington State: VA ZIP: 22022	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Scott T. Wakeman, Reg. 37,750	2/15/01
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including co	ever sheet, attachments, and document:
Commissioner of Patents & T	required cover sheet information to: redemarks, Box Assignments
Washingtor	n, D.C. 20231
	PATENT

REEL: 011590 FRAME: 0231

DEED OF ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of US\$ 1.- (one U.S. Dollar) paid to me,

Isaac TARSHANSKY

(hereinafter: "Assignor"), I hereby assign all my rights, which consist of 12.5%, in

U.S. Patent No. 5,207,038

Yermiyahu NEGRI, 4 Recanati Street, Tel Aviv 69494, Israel to: An Israeli citizen

(hereinafter: "Assignee")

and I, the said Assignee hereby accept the said assignment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF WE HAVE SET OUR HANDS THIS 26 DAY OF December 2000

have Tarsling Y. Ney

Isaac Tarshansky

Yermiyahu Negri

Witnesses:

RAR-LEV C.P.A

RENSTEIN, FOY. Name:

F:\winword\anne\n-d2000\471-90.wdoc

RECORDED: 02/21/2001

PATENT REEL: 011590 FRAME: 0232